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Appeared : 35

SINo College

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[11246

Roll No Name

Result

Remark

29180 Nabam Tapung Passed appeared .
subject(s)

29182  Priyanka Dutta Passed appeared .
subject(s)

29183  Pronami Kakoti Passed appeared .
subject(s)

35456  Kuldip Kalita Passed appeared .
subject(s)

35457  Pallab Jyoti Boruah Passed appeared .
subject(s)

35459  Riju Nasrin Passed appeared .
subject(s)

29191  Amina Yasmin Passed appeared .
subject(s)

29197  Gojum Basar Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

9

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[11246

Roll No Name

29200

29202

29203

29205

29207

29208

29210

29211

29212

29225

Hibu Mimi

Jack Kabui

Jnandeep Sarmah

Kirken Jini

Makibuz Zaman

Manash Das

Mrinanka Saikia

Nani Ronya

Pabom Dania Neba

Tsering Zangmu

24-Oct-25

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Absent in General Medicine, General Surgery &
Plastic Surgery

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)
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SINo College

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

29228

29231

29234

29236

29232

29291

29298

29299

29169

35482

Yeshki Hazarika

Jesmina Mondal

Masuma Jahan

Mohina Yasmin

Juned Hussain Kabir

Imdadur Rahman

Sahil Choudhury

Sahil Khan

Kundan Sharma

Anjuma Khatun

24-Oct-25

Result Remark

Pass

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,

Community Medicine

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Absent in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics &
Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Neurology &
Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General

Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)
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SINo College

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

Asian Institute of Paramedical 35485
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical 35489
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical 35492
Sciences, Guwahati

J.B.College of Health Sciences, 35473
Guwabhati

J.B.College of Health Sciences, 35476
Guwahati

J.B.College of Health Sciences, 35478
Guwabhati

J.B.College of Health Sciences, 29289
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[11246

Roll No Name

Inzamam Ul

Khandakar

Kazi Kallul Kadir

Md. Monowar

Hussain

Delowara Khatun

Manir Uddim Ahmed

Mehjebin Ahmed

Roshni Khatoon

24-Oct-25

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics &
Rheumatology, General Medicine, General
Surgery & Plastic Surgery

Controller of Examinations
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