

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

## (JULY, 2025)

Appeared: 35 Passed: 27

Ap	Appeared: 35					
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29180	Nabam Tapung	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29182	Priyanka Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29183	Pronami Kakoti	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35456	Kuldip Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35457	Pallab Jyoti Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35459	Riju Nasrin	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29191	Amina Yasmin	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29197	Gojum Basar	Passed appeared subject(s)		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
9	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29200	Hibu Mimi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29202	Jack Kabui	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29203	Jnandeep Sarmah	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
12	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29205	Kirken Jini	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29207	Makibuz Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29208	Manash Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29210	Mrinanka Saikia	Fail	Absent in General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery
16	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29211	Nani Ronya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29212	Pabom Dania Neba	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29225	Tsering Zangmu	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
19	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29228	Yeshki Hazarika	Pass	
20	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29231	Jesmina Mondal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29234	Masuma Jahan	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Community Medicine
22	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29236	Mohina Yasmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29232	Juned Hussain Kabir	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Absent in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
24	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29291	Imdadur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29298	Sahil Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29299	Sahil Khan	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery
27	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	29169	Kundan Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35482	Anjuma Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	SI No.	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	29	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35485	Inzamam UI Khandakar	Passed appeared subject(s)	·
	30	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35489	Kazi Kallul Kadir	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
	31	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35492	Md. Monowar Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	32	J.B.College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35473	Delowara Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	33	J.B.College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35476	Manir Uddim Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
	34	J.B.College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35478	Mehjebin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	35	J.B.College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29289	Roshni Khatoon	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery